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POOBLAŠČENI PRODAJNO SERVISNI SALONI / AUTHORIZED REPAIR SHOPS 
 

  ALFA ROMEO   
AVTO TRIGLAV PSC LJUBLJANA Dunajska cesta 122 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 588 3456 
VEIT TEAM Čufarjeva ulica 24 1230 Domžale +386 1 724 6544 
AVTOTRADE Sinja Gorica 11 1360 Vrhnika +386 1 755 7900 
AVTO TRIGLAV PSC MARIBOR Ptujska cesta 132 2000 Maribor +386 2 460 0168 
AVTOHIŠA STEPANČIČ Arclin 100 3211 Škofja vas +386 3 730 6858 
ASI Triglavska ulica 10 5280 Idrija +386 5 372 7304 
AVTOPLUS Istrska cesta 55 6000 Koper +386 5 613 7054 
ZEGA Gorjansko 1 6223 Komen +386 5 731 8180 

 

 

  
  AUDI  

PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE VEROVŠKOVA  Verovškova ulica 78 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 530 3500 
AUTODELTA Dunajska cesta 122 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 320 1230 
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE LJUBLJANA Bravničarjeva ulica 5 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 582 5300 
AVTOHIŠA MIHALIČ Št. Jurij 30 1290 Grosuplje +386 1 786 5350 
MALGAJ Gabrsko 30 1420 Trbovlje +386 3 563 3160 
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE PTUJSKA CESTA Ptujska cesta 150 2000 Maribor +386 2 450 2660 
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE MARIBOR Šentiljska cesta 128a 2000 Maribor +386 2 654 0300; 0305; 0333 
DOMINKO Zadružni trg 8 2251 Ptuj +386 2 788 1150 
AVTO ŠTALEKER Legenska cesta 42 2380 Slovenj Gradec +386 2 883 9540 
A2S Mariborska cesta 140 3000 Celje +386 3 425 4000; 4031; 4032 
AVTOHIŠA VRTAČ Delavska cesta 4, p.p. 543 4000 Kranj +386 4 270 0200; 0234; 0240 
AVTOSERVIS PAULUS Partizanska cesta 23 4220 Škofja Loka +386 4 511 1480 
INTERGRAL AVTO Cesta maršala Tita 67 4270 Jesenice +386 4 583 3360 
STAVANJA Na Logu 1 5220 Tolmin +386 5 380 0560 
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PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE KOPER Ankaranska cesta 10 6000 Koper +386 5 611 6500 
AVTOHIŠA BERUS Podbevškova 1 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 371 9820 
AVTO SLAK Obrtniška ulica 51 8210 Trebnje +386 7 348 1474 
RADANOVIČ BREŽICE Černelčeva 5 8250 Brežice +386 7 499 2159 
FERDINAND POSEDI Tišinska ulica 29c 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 538 1100; 528 1100 

 

  
  BMW  

WALLIS MOTOR LJUBLJANA Celovska 182 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 583 3500 
AVTO AKTIV INTERMERCATUS Ljubljanska 24 1236 Trzin +386 1 560 5800 
AVTOVAL Pod jelšami 2 1290 Grosuplje +386 1 781 1300 
PSC MOLK Turnovše 29 1360 Vrhnika +386 1 755 7170 
SELMAR, PE MARIBOR Ptujska cesta 83 2000 Maribor +386 2 828 0100 
SELMAR Mariborska cesta 119 3000 Celje +386 3 424 4000 
AVTO AKTIV INTERMERCATUS, PE KRANJ Mirka Vadnova 2a  4000 Kranj +386 4 281 1400 
AVTO AKTIV INTERMERCATUS, PE NOVA GORICA Industrijska cesta 9 5102 Nova Gorica +386 5 850 25 08 
AVTO AKTIV INTERMERCATUS, PE KOPER Vojkovo nabrežje 32 6000 Koper +386 5 620 3235 
MAKOMA Bršljin 2 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 393 4200 
MAKOMA, PE DOBOVA Vadnalova ulica 6 8257 Dobova +386 7 393 4217 

 
 

 

  CITROEN  

AVTOMERKUR Samova 14 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 306 6030 
AVTOTEHNA VIS Celovška cesta 228 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 581 8510 
AVTO DETR Slovenska cesta 66 1234 Mengeš +386 1 723 7041 
AVTO CENTER JEROVŠEK Cesta na Krko 4 1290 Grosuplje +386 1 786 5330 
AVTO MERLAK Drenov grič 99 1360 Vrhnika +386 1 755 1007 
AVTOHIŠA SELIŠKAR IOC Zapolje I 2a     1370 Logatec +386 1 750 2253 
AVTOSERVIS ŠPAJZER Partizanska cesta 51 1420 Trbovlje +386 3 563 0170 
AVTO CITY Avtomobilska ulica 15 2000 Maribor +386 2 450 2990 
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AHPA TRGOVINA IN STORITVE Belokranjska 12 2000 Maribor +386 2 330 2703 
AVTO ŠVARC Ormoška cesta 29 2250 Ptuj +386 2 787 6690 
AVTO CENTER RAVNE Dobja vas 128 2390 Ravne na Koroškem +386 2 870 5680 
SELMAR Mariborska cesta 119 3000 Celje +386 3 424 4005 
AVTOHIŠA MLAKAR Stopče 32b 3231 Grobelno +386 3 746 6104 
AVTOHIŠA KOS Ločiška cesta 10 3313 Polzela +386 3 703 8386 
AVTO MURŠIČ Žarova 7 3320 Velenje +386 3 898 5480 
AVTOHIŠA KRANJ Ljubljanska cesta 22 4000 Kranj +386 4 201 5954 
AVTOHIŠA JENKO Praprotna polica 23 4207 Cerklje +386 4 252 6600 
AVTOHIŠA GOLOB Poljče 4b 4275 Begunje na Gorenjskem +386 4 530 7506 
AVTOCENTER AVTOSERVIS ŽEPIČ Retnje 45 4294 Križe +386 4 595 5430 
KMETIJSTVO VIPAVA Industrijska cesta 3a 5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 393 3915 
CRONO Vipavska cesta 6d 5270 Ajdovščina +386 5 368 5034 
AVTOHIŠA RUTAR Slap ob Idrijci 38 5283 Slap ob Idrijci +386 5 380 9070 
AVTOPLUS Istrska cesta 55 6000 Koper +386 5 613 7040 
AVTOTEHNA VIS D.O.O. PE KOPER Šmarska cesta 5a 6000 Koper +386 5 668 2472 
CITRO AVTO Partizanska 79 6210 Sežana +386 5 734 2100 
AVTOHIŠA ŠTOLFA Tomačevica 36/A 6223 Komen +386 5 766 0200 
AVTOCENTER VIDIC Ljubljanska cesta 91 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 373 7660 
AVTOLINE Bohoričeva 10 8270 Krško +386 7 490 2110 
AVTO RAJH Industrijska ulica 5 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 522 3945 

 

 
DACIA     
AVTOHIŠA MALGAJ, PSC LJUBLJANA Tržaška 108 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 200 0550 
AVTOHIŠA REAL Vodovodna cesta 93 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 589 1302 
AVTO SET Dragomelj 26 1230 Domžale +386 1 562 7111 
AVTOHIŠA MALGAJ Gabrsko 30b 1420 Trbovlje +386 3 563 3110 
AVTO KOLETNIK Kraljeviča Marka ulica 15b 2000 Maribor +386 2 234 0550 
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FPL AVTOCENTER PUŠNIK Žolgarjeva 8 2310 Slovenska Bistrica +386 2 805 0011 
AVTO KOLETNIK, PSC RADLJE Pohorska cesta 17b 2360 Radlje ob Dravi +386 2 888 0044 
AVTOTEHNIKA CELJE Bežigrajska cesta 13 3000 Celje +386 3 426 3300 
AVTO SERVIS STRAŠEK Krtince 15 3241 Podplat +386 3 818 2900 
AVTOHIŠA REAL, PE REMONT KRANJ  Ljubljanska cesta 22 4000 Kranj +386 4 201 5215 
PREŠA, CERKLJE Slovenska cesta 51 4207 Cerklje na Gorenjskem +386 4 281 5700 
ASP, PE LESCE Hraška cesta 25 4248 Lesce +386 4 535 3450 
ASP Cesta Janeza Finžgarja 2 4270 Jesenice +386 4 583 3330 
TRGO ABC, PE NOVA GORICA Industrijska cesta 2a 5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 335 4410 
TRGO ABC, PE TOLMIN Poljubinj 89f 5220 Tolmin +386 5 388 4700 
TRGO ABC, PE AJDOVŠČINA Goriška cesta 29a 5270 Ajdovščina +386 5 364 3300 
TRGO ABC Istrska cesta 12 6000 Koper +386 5 663 6116 
TRGO ABC, PE POSTOJNA Tržaška cesta 60c 6230 Postojna +386 5 721 2828 
TPV AVTO Kandijska cesta 60 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 391 8114 
AVTO CENTER VOVK Podjetniška ulica 7 8210 Trebnje +386 7 348 1722 
TPV AVTO, PE BREŽICE Cesta bratov Cerjakov 11 8250 Brežice +386 7 499 1904 
AVTOCENTER KRAŠNA, ŠKOCJAN Škocjan 22 8275 Škocjan +386 7 384 6100 
AVTOCENTER KRAŠNA, PE BOŠTANJ  Dolenji Boštanj 62c 8294 Boštanj +386 7 816 4750 
AVTOHIŠA VRTIN Kočevje 21 8340 Črnomelj +386 7 356 6101 
AVTO ŠKAFAR Plese 1 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 522 3230 
AVTO ŠKAFAR, PE LENDAVA Industrijska 4b 9220 Lendava +386 2 577 6200 

 

   
FIAT     
AVTO TRIGLAV PSC LJUBLJANA Dunajska cesta 122 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 588 3456 
VEIT TEAM Čufarjeva ulica 24 1230 Domžale +386 1 724 6544 
AVTO KAVŠEK Stantetova ulica 11 1295 Ivančna Gorica +386 1 788 4351 
AVTO TRIGLAV PSC MARIBOR Ptujska cesta 132 2000 Maribor +386 2 460 0168 
AVTO VIHER Pameče 151 2380 Slovenj Gradec +386 2 885 0140 
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RO+SO Skaletova ulica 13 3000 Celje +386 3 425 4084 
AVTOHIŠA STEPANČIČ Arclin 100 3211 Škofja vas +386 3 730 6858 
AVTO ALKA Spodnje Negonje 27 C 3250 Rogaška Slatina +386 3 818 2550 
AVTO MOČNIK Jezerska cesta 135 4000 Kranj +386 4 281 7721 
SERVIS AMBROŽ Lahovče 40 4207 Cerklje na Gorenjskem +386 4 252 9050 
TRGO ABC Industrijska cesta 2 5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 335 1091 
ASI Triglavska ulica 10 5280 Idrija +386 5 372 7304 
AVTOPLUS Istrska cesta 55 6000 Koper +386 5 613 7054 
AVTOPLUS, PE SEŽANA Partizanska cesta 75 D 6210 Sežana +386 8 205 5415 
ZEGA Gorjansko 1 6223 Komen +386 5 731 8180 
AVTOHIŠA ADRIA Podbevškova ulica 13 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 393 5410 
AS TUHTAR Orehovo 89 A 8290 Sevnica +386 7 814 4346 
AVTOSERVIS MAKOTER Ulica Ante Trstenjaka 17 9240 Ljutomer +386 2 581 1987 

 
FORD     
AVTOHIŠA BIZILJ Ulica Jožeta Jame 12 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 583 7300 
AVTOHIŠA KLEMENČIČ Tržaška cesta 425 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 244 4800 
SUMMIT AVTO Flajšmanova 3 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 252 5125 
VEIT TEAM Čufarjeva ulica 24, Vir 1230 Domžale +386 1 724 6555; 31 395 395 
ASPC DROBNIČ Industrijska cona Podskrajnik 

28 
1380 Cerknica +386 1 709 6640 

AVTOMOBILI P.R. Plinarniška ulica 1 2000 Maribor +386 2 228 3000 
AVTOMARKET REBERNIK Brezno 47 2363 Podvelka +386 2 876 6265; 9533 
AVTOSERVIS KAVČIČ Spodnje Preloge 40 3210 Slovenske Konjice +386 3 759 2110 
ČEPIN Celjska cesta 49 3212 Vojnik +386 3 828 0153 
AVTO EDO Grliče 10 3241 Podplat +386 3 582 4298 
AVTOCENTER KRBAVAC Rečica ob Paki 45 3327 Šmartno ob Paki +386 3 891 5123 
AVTOSERVIS TRILAR Ljubljanska cesta 31a 4000 Kranj +386 4 287 2100 
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AVTO KADIVEC Poslovna cona A3 4208 Šenčur +386 4 279 0023 
BRELIH Suha 29 4220 Škofja Loka +386 4 515 3400 
SERVIS FRLIC Alpska 5 4248 Lesce +386 4 531 7330 
AVTOSERVIS GORENŠČEK Goriška cesta 4 5222 Kobarid +386 5 389 1088 
PRIMA I.E. Cesta IX. korpusa 96 5250 Solkan +386 5 330 3880 
AVTOHIŠA LAVRENČIČ Vipavska cesta 6 5270 Ajdovščina +386 5 368 9333 
AVTOPLUS Istrska cesta 55 6000 Koper +386 5 613 7055 
NOVA Šalara 31/d 6000 Koper +386 5 663 5668 
AVTOPLUS, PE SEŽANA Partizanska 75d 6210 Sežana +386 8 205 5415 
AC VOVK Ločna 10a 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 302 1714 
SPC KREVS Črmošnjice 4a 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 308 9233 
PSC STEPAN Ulica Marjana Kozine 4a 8340 Črnomelj +386 7 306 1810 
AVTO RAJH, PE MURSKA SOBOTA Industrijska ulica 5 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 522 3940 
AVTO RAJH Jeruzalemska cesta 1 9240 Ljutomer +386 2 584 9960 

 

   
 

HONDA     
AC-MOBIL, PSC LJUBLJANA Baragova ulica 9 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 5883 253 
TETRA-MARK Cesta v Gorice 10a 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 242 8710 
NOVI AVTO CENTER Prešernova 12 1235 Radomlje +386 1 722 7534 
AC-MOBIL, PSC MARIBOR Ptujska cesta 132 2000 Maribor +386 2 460 0124 
ČEPIN Celjska cesta 49 3212 Vojnik +386 3 780 0040 
HONDA SERVIS ALOJZ SELIČ Rečica 74 3327 Šmartno ob Paki +386 3 891 5173 
AVTOHIŠA ŽIBERT Britof 173 4000 Kranj +386 4 234 3100 
AC-TOMŠE Krška vas 31 8262 Krška vas +386 7 495 9330; 59 971 870 
AC-PROFEKT Bakovska 29b 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 530 1670 

 

 

 
 

HYUNDAI     
AVTOMERKUR, LJUBLJANA Samova ulica 14 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 306 6020 
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AUTOBINCK LJUBLJANA Brnčičeva 45 1231 Ljubljana-Črnuče +386 1 530 7760 
AVTO CENTER ŠUBELJ Zgornje Jarše, Preserska cesta 

11 
1235 Radomlje +386 1 724 0143 

AVTO KAVŠEK Stantetova ulica 11 1295 Ivančna Gorica +386 1 780 3006; 51 611 733 
URBAN SERVIS IN PRODAJA Gornje Lepovče 36 1310 Ribnica +386 1 836 2196 
DC DOMINKO CENTER, PE MARIBOR  Limbuška cesta 79 2000 Maribor +386 2 788 1141 
HYUNDAI AVTO MLAKAR MARJAN Partizanska cesta 38 2230 Lenart +386 2 720 6135; 729 2340 
AVTOHIŠA LUNEŽNIK, LUNEŽNIK SLAVKO  Klopce 21 c 2310 Slovenska Bistrica +386 2 805 0003 
AC KRALJ - CAST, SLOVENJ GRADEC Pameče 164 2380 Slovenj Gradec  +386 2 885 7613 
DC DOMINKO CENTER Ob Studenčnici 4 2550 Ptuj +386 2 788 1111; 1110 
HYUNDAI ZLATEČAN, ZORAN ZLATEČAN, CELJE  Lopata 70 a 3000 Celje +386 3 492 2440 
AVTOHIŠA MLAKAR Stopče 32b 3231 Grobelno +386 3 746 6102; 6100 
AC KRALJ - CAST, POLZELA Malteška cesta 57 3313 Polzela +386 3 703 3333 
AVTO KADIVEC Poslovna cona A 3 4208 Šenčur +386 4 279 0011; 0000 
AVTO LUŠINA Gosteče 8 4220 Škofja Loka +386 4 502 2000 
AVTO MONY Alpska cesta 43 4248 Lesce +386 4 535 3800 
AVTO UKMAR - IGOR UKMAR Gradiška cesta 3 5271 Vipava     +386 5 368 7010 
AVTOHIŠA RUTAR Slap ob Idrijci 38 5283 Slap ob Idrijci +386 5 380 9211; 9070 
AVTOPLUS, KOPER Istrska cesta 55 6000 Koper +386 5 613 7030 
AVTOPLUS TPS Partizanska cesta 75 D 6210 Sežana          +386 8 205 5415; 5416 
ADRIA PLUS, AVTOHIŠA ADRIA NOVO MESTO  Podbevškova 13 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 393 5410 
AVTOHIŠA MEŠKO Tišinska cesta 29f 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 530 0352 
 
JEEP     
AVTO TRIGLAV PSC LJUBLJANA Dunajska cesta 122 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 588 3456 
AVTO TRIGLAV PSC MARIBOR Ptujska cesta 132 2000 Maribor +386 2 460 0168 
AVTOHIŠA STEPANČIČ Arclin 100 3211 Škofja vas +386 3 780 6858 
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KIA     
KIA CENTER LJUBLJANA - SERVIS Leskoškova 2 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 584 3150; 3170 
AVTOCENTER TROBEC Dolgi most 18 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 256 1288 
ČREŠNIK, MEDVODE Spodnja Senica 20 1215 Medvode +386 1 235 5666 
AVTOTRADE Sinja Gorica 11 1360 Vrhnika +386 1 755 7900 
AVTOHIŠA KRŽIŠNIK Selo pri Zagorju 65 1410 Zagorje ob Savi +386 3 566 6500 
     
KIA CENTER MARIBOR Zagrebška cesta 38 2000 Maribor +386 2 292 7850 
AVTOMEHANIKA POTOČNIK Šentiljska cesta 131a 2000 Maribor +386 2 234 4040 
JERENKO AVTOHIŠA Zagrebška cesta 53 2251 Ptuj +386 2 783 7251 
SIMETRA, AVTOCENTER KOROŠKA Bukovska vas 3 2373 Šentjanž pri Dravogradu +386 2 878 5850 
AVTOHIŠA ŠKORJANEC Mariborska cesta 115 3000 Celje +386 3 426 0885 
AVTO ALKA, ALBERT KAMPUŠ  Spodnje Negonje 27c 3250 Rogaška Slatina +386 3 818 2552 
AS AVTOMOBILI SKORNŠEK Cesta Simona Blatnika 20 3320 Velenje +386 3 891 9077 
NASMEH Laze 18b 4000 Kranj +386 4 232 8393 
AVTO AMBROŽIČ, BLED Pungart 2    4260 Bled +386 4 574 1784 
MAS AVTO Ulica Vinka Vodopivca 8    5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 333 3213 
AVTOHIŠA MTP, PRODAJA VOZIL Ulica 15. maja 10b 6000 Koper +386 5 630 9600 
CENTER JEREB Polje 9b 6310 Izola +386 5 616 8015 
AVTOHIŠA KRIŽMAN, PE NOVO MESTO Šmarješka cesta 50 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 393 3682 
PAN-JAN Obrtniška ulica 33 8210 Trebnje +386 7 346 0700 
AVTOHIŠA KOLMANIČ & CO., PE BREŽICE  Cesta svobode 37 8250 Brežice +386 7 499 2316 
AVTOCENTER LEPOŠA Ivanocijevo naselje 2 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 536 1770 
 
MAZDA     
A-COSMOS - BTC Šmartinska 152 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 585 2790 
A-COSMOS Celovška 182 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 583 3525 
INTERCLASS CARS Gorjupova 1 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 200 0955 
AVTOHIŠA KRŽIŠNIK, ROMAN KRŽIŠNIK  Selo pri Zagorju 65 1410 Zagorje ob Savi +386 3 566 4729 
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AVTOHIŠA FERK Ptujska cesta 149 2000 Maribor +386 2 333 8107 
SELMAR Mariborska 119 3000 Celje +386 3 424 4011 
AS AVTOMOBILI SKORNŠEK Cesta Simona Blatnika 20 3320 Velenje +386 3 891 9077 
AVTO MOČNIK Britof 162 4000 Kranj +386 4 281 7717 
AVTOPLUS Istrska cesta 55 6000 Koper +386 5 613 7039 
MAKOMA Bršljin 2 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 393 4212 
AVTOCENTER LEPOŠA Ivanocijevo naselje 2 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 536 1770 
AVTOHIŠA KOLMANIČ&DOKL Industrijska ulica 1 a 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 530 4660 

MERCEDES BENZ     
AUTOCOMMERCE, PE LJUBLJANA Baragova ulica 10     1000 Ljubljana +386 1 5883 555 
ŠPAN Tržaška 547 1351 Brezovica pri Ljubljani +386 1 365 8090; 8091 
AUTOCOMMERCE, PE MARIBOR Ptujska cesta 132 2000 Maribor +386 2 460 0110 
DC DOMINKO CENTER PTUJ Ob Studenčnici 2250 Ptuj +386 2 788 1111 
AUTOCOMMERCE, PE CELJE Ipavčeva ulica 21 3000 Celje +386 3 426 1886 
HOTKO Vinterjeva 2a 3212 Vojnik +386 3 780 0030 
ČEPIN Celjska cesta 49 3212 Vojnik +386 3 828 0150; 51 323 999 

+386 3 828 0140; 70 588 200 
AUTOCOMMERCE, PE KOPER Vojkovo nabrežje 32 6000 Koper +386 5 663 1212 
 
MINI     
AVTO AKTIV INTERMERCATUS Ljubljanska 24 1236 Trzin +386 1 560 5800 
AVTOVAL Pod Jelšami 2 1290 Grosuplje +386 1 781 1300 
SELMAR, PE MARIBOR Ptujska cesta 83 2000 Maribor +386 2 828 0100 
AVTO AKTIV INTERMERCATUS, PE KRANJ Mirka Vadnova 2a 4000 Kranj +386 4 281 1400 
AVTO AKTIV INTERMERCATUS Vojkovo nabrežje 32 6000 Koper +386 5 620 3235 
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MITSUBISHI     
AC-MOBIL, PSC LJUBLJANA Baragova ulica 9 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 588 3253 
KOP-CAR Kajuhova 32n 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 544 3707 
AVTO CENTER ŠUBELJ Preserska cesta 11 1235 Radomlje +386 1 724 0140 
AC-MOBIL, PSC MARIBOR Ptujska cesta 132 2000 Maribor +386 2 460 0123 
VIHER PE Pameče 151 2380 Slovenj gradec +386 2 885 0140; 41 488 861 
AVTOHIŠA MLAKAR Stopce 32B 3231 Grobelno +386 7 746 6110; 41 700 988 
AVTOHIŠA AHČIN – LUKAS Voklo 75a 4208 Šenčur +386 4 279 9200; 40 642 100 
AVTOHIŠA LAVRENČIČ Vipavska cesta 6 5270 Ajdovščina +386 5 368 9333 
     
NISSAN     
AVTOHIŠA MALGAJ, PSC LJUBLJANA Tržaška 108 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 2000 628 
AVTOHIŠA REAL Vodovodna cesta 93 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 589 1312 
KRULC Cesta heroja Vasje 8 1251 Moravče +386 1 723 1200 
AVTO KOLETNIK Kraljeviča Marka ulica 15b 2000 Maribor +386 2 234 0555 
AVTO KOLETNIK, PSC RADLJE Pohorska cesta 17b 2360 Radlje ob Dravi +386 2 888 0044 
AVTOTEHNIKA CELJE Bežigrajska cesta 13 3000 Celje +386 3 426 3317 
AVTO MOČNIK Britof 162 4000 Kranj +386 4 281 7712 
ASP, PE LESCE Hraška cesta 25 4248 Lesce +386 4 535 3450 
TRGO ABC, PE NOVA GORICA  Industrijska cesta 2a 5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 335 4413 
TRGO ABC Istrska cesta 12 6000 Koper +386 5 663 6110 
TPV AVTO Kandijska cesta 60 8000 Novo Mesto +386 7 391 8283 
AVTO ŠKAFAR Plese 1 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 522 3230 
     
OPEL     
AVTO MOSTE Kajuhova ulica 32 a 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 520 0200 
AVTOCENTER TROBEC Dolgi most 18 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 423 2634 
AVTOTEHNA VIS Celovška 228 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 507 8510 
AVTOTEHNA VIS IN KOSEC Kamniška cesta 19 1230 Domžale +386 1 721 6092 
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AVTOHIŠA ZALAR Male Lašče 105 1315 Velike Lašče +386 1 788 1999 
AVTOTEHNA VIS IN SEVER Sinja Gorica 112 1360 Vrhnika +386 1 750 6330 
AVTOTEHNA VIS IN URBAS Postojnska 37 1381 Rakek +386 1 705 2555 
AVTOHIŠA R+M HVALEC Lovrenška cesta 3 2325 Kidričevo +386 2 796 3330 
AVTO CENTER CELEIA Mariborska 107 3000 Celje +386 3 425 4610 
AVTO CENTER CELEIA, PE AVTOHIŠA JAKOPEC  Kosovelova 16 3320 Velenje +386 3 897 1460 
AVTOTEHNA VIS, PE KRANJ Cesta Staneta Žagarja 53a 4000 Kranj +386 4 281 7171 
AVTOTEHNA VIS, PE ŠKOFJA LOKA Grenc 37 4221 Škofja Loka +386 4 502 4000 
SAWAL Ulica Vinka Vodopivca 16 5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 330 6334 
AVTOPLUS Istrska cesta 55 6000 Koper +386 5 613 7043 
AVTO TAVČAR Partizanska cesta 84 6210 Sežana +386 5 730 1440 
ADRIA PLUS Podbevškova ulica 13 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 393 4475 
AVTOHIŠA KOLMANIČ & CO., PE BREŽICE  Cesta svobode 37 8250 Brežice +386 7 499 2312 
AVTOHIŠA KOLMANIČ & DOKL Industrijska 1 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 530 4650 
 
PEUGEOT     
AVTOTEHNA VIS Celovška cesta 228 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 581 8551 
AVTOHIŠA VIČ Tbilisijska 49 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 200 7320 
RODEX Rova, Rovska cesta 2 1235 Radomlje +386 1 729 9200 
PSC OMAHEN Industrijska cesta 5 1290 Grosuplje +386 1 620 5448 
AVTO LEV Ljubljanska cesta 16 1360 Vrhnika +386 1 755 8010 
AVTO JARC Ptujska cesta 139  2000 Maribor +386 2 450 3400 
SPC TOPLAK Dežno pri Podlehniku 1d 2286 Podlehnik +386 2 788 4050 
AVTO GOLEC Žolgarjeva ulica 6 2310 Slovenska Bistrica +386 2 805 5380 
AVTO CENTER RAVNE Dobja vas 128 2390 Ravne na Koroškem +386 2 870 5688 
AVTO CELEIA Ipavčeva ulica 21 3000 Celje +386 3 425 4605 
AVTOSERVIS TRATNIK Ločica ob Savinji 9 3313 Ločica ob Savinji +386 3 570 2640 
AVTOHIŠA KAVČIČ Milje 45 4212 Visoko +386 4 275 9393 
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AVTO PARTNER Cesta železarjev 27 4270 Jesenice +386 4 583 6666 
CRONO Goriška cesta 75 5270 Ajdovščina +386 5 364 4140 
AVTO LEV Triglavska 10 5280 Idrija +386 5 372 7310 
AVTO PLUS Istrska cesta 55 6000 Koper  +386 5 613 7035 
AVTO VELKAVRH Prečna 91 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 334 8510 
AC-PROFEKT 
 

Bakovska ulica 29b 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 530 1675 
 
 

 

RENAULT     
AVTO SERVIS KALAN Jezerska ulica 10 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 230 9383 
AVTOHIŠA MALGAJ, PSC LJUBLJANA Tržaška 108 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 2000 550 
AVTOHIŠA REAL Vodovodna cesta 93 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 589 1302 
AVTO SET Dragomelj 26 1230 Domžale +386 1 562 7111 
AVTOVAL Pod Jelšami 2 1290 Grosuplje +386 1 781 1305 
AVTOSERVIS BLATNIK Vodotučine 7 1295 Ivančna Gorica +386 1 787 8315 
PSC LOGATEC Obrtbuška 10 1370 Logatec +386 1 759 0195 
AVTOSERVIS VIDRIH Cesta 4. maja 10 1380 Cerknica +386 1 709 3553 
AVTOHIŠA MALGAJ Gabrsko 30b 1420 Trbovlje +386 3 563 3110 
AVTO KOLETNIK Kraljeviča Marka ulica 15b 2000 Maribor +386 2 234 0550 
AH TERBUC Dornava 116/B 2250 Dornava +386 2 754 0080 
AHPA TRGOVINA IN STORITVE Ormoška cesta 23 2250 Ptuj +386 2 749 3549 
AVTOCENTER ORMOŽ Hardek 44c 2270 Ormož +386 2 741 6409 
FPL AVTOCENTER PUŠNIK Žolgarjeva 8 2310 Slovenska Bistrica +386 2 805 0011 
AVTO KOLETNIK, PSC RADLJE Pohorska cesta 17b 2360 Radlje ob Dravi +386 2 888 0044 
CAST, PE SLOVENJ GRADEC Industrijska cona Pameče 2380 Slovenj Gradec +386 2 884 6480 
AVTOTEHNIKA CELJE Bežigrajska cesta 13 3000 Celje +386 3 426 3300 
AVTO SERVIS STRAŠEK Krtnice 15 3241 Podplat +386 3 818 2900 
AVTOHIŠA REAL, PE REMONT KRANJ  Ljubljanska cesta 22 4000 Kranj +386 4 201 5215 
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PREŠA Slovenska cesta 51 4207 Cerklje na Gorenjskem +386 4 281 5700 
AVTO FRELIH, ŽIRI Ob potoku 2 4226 Žiri +386 4 510 5555 
ASP, PE LESCE Hraška cesta 25 4248 Lesce +386 4 535 3450 
ASP Cesta Janeza Finžgarja 2 4270 Jesenice +386 4 583 3330 
AVTO ŠIVIC Loka 80 4290 Tržič +386 4 598 1200 
TRGO ABC, PE NOVA GORICA  Industrijska cesta 2a 5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 335 4410 
PSC TOLMIN Poljubinj 89f 5220 Tolmin +386 5 388 4700 
TRGO ABC, PE AJDOVŠČINA Goriška cesta 29a 5270 Ajdovščina +386 5 364 3300 
013 Arkova ulica 13 5280 Idrija +386 5 373 4040 
TRGO ABC Istrska cesta 12 6000 Koper +386 5 663 6116 
AVTOCENTER NOVAK Cesta na Polane 1 6210 Sežana +386 5 731 2480 
TRGO ABC, PE POSTOJNA Tržaška cesta 60c 6230 Postojna +386 5 721 2828 
AVTOCENTER BRDAR Birčna vas 66 8000 Novo Mesto +386 7 307 9020 
TPV  AVTO Kandijska cesta 60 8000 Novo Mesto +386 7 391 8114 
AVTO CENTER VOVK Podjetniška ulica 7 8210 Trebnje +386 7 348 1722 
TPV AVTO, PE BREŽICE Cesta bratov Cerjakov 11 8250 Brežice +386 7 499 1904 
AVTOCENTER KRAŠNA ŠKOCJAN Škocjan 22 8275 Škocjan +386 7 384 6100 
AVTOCENTER KRAŠNA, PE BOŠTANJ  Dolenji Boštanj 62c 8294 Boštanj +386 7 816 4750 
AVTOHIŠA VRTIN Kočevje 21 8340 Črnomelj +386 7 356 6101 
AVTO ŠKAFAR Plese 1 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 522 3230 
POMURSKI AVTOCENTER Kroška ulica 58 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 530 1840 
AVTO ŠKAFAR, PE LENDAVA Industrijska 4b 9220 Lendava +386 2 577 6200 
PSC LJUTOMER Kolodvorska ulica 26 9240 Ljutomer +386 2 585 8400 
 
SEAT     
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE VEROVŠKOVA  Verovškova ulica 78 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 530 3600 
AVTO CERAR Tkalska pot 6 1241 Kamnik +386 1 839 5040 
CARCOMERCE Ljubljanska cesta 16 1270 Litija +386 1 898 0440; 3173 



 

14 
 

     
     
     
     
JORAS CENTER Ob železnici 7 1310 Ribnica +386 1 836 9040; 1127 
AVTOCENTER ŠPAN Tržaška 547 1351 Brezovica pri Ljubljani +386 1 365 8080 
AVTO JARC Ptujska cesta 139     2000 Maribor +386 2 450 3400 
DOMINKO Zadružni trg 8 2251 Ptuj +386 2 788 1150 
AVTO ŠTALEKER Legenska cesta 42 2380 Slovenj Gradec +386 2 883 9530 
SERVIS DREV Drešinja vas 46a 3301 Petrovče +386 3 713 6066; 31 380 926 
AVTOHIŠA VRTAČ Delavska cesta 4, p.p. 543 4000 Kranj +386 4 270 0200 
STAVANJA, PE NOVA GORICA Industrijska cesta 4D 5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 338 4590 
STAVANJA Na Logu 1 5220 Tolmin +386 5 380 0550 
AVTO JEREB Polje 9/b 6310 Izola +386 5 616 8011 
AVTO SLAK, PE NOVO MESTO Kolodvorska ulica 4 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 393 2997 
AVTO SLAK Obrtniška ulica 51 8210 Trebnje +386 7 348 1474 
RADANOVIČ BREŽICE D.O.O. IN MIHAEL RADANOVIČ S. P.  Černelčeva 5 8250 Brežice +386 7 499 2150 
AVTOHIŠA KOLMANIČ & DOKL Industrijska ulica 1 9000 Murska Sobota +386 41 380 444 
 
ŠKODA     
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE VEROVŠKOVA  Verovškova ulica 78 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 530 3500 
AVTOMERKUR Samova 14 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 306 6011 
AUTODELTA Dunajska cesta 122 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 320 1230 
AVTOHIŠA KLEMENČIĆ Tržaška cesta 425 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 244 4800 
SPC ŠKERJANEC Krumperška 21 1230 Domžale +386 1 724 4085 
PAN JAN IVANČNA GORICA Stantetova ulica 25 1295 Ivančna Gorica +386 1 320 4715 
JORAS CENTER Ob železnici 7 1310 Ribnica +386 1 836 9040 
AVTOCENTER ŠPAN Tržaška 547       1351 Brezovica pri Ljubljani +386 1 365 8040 
MALGAJ Gabrsko 30a 1420 Trbovlje +386 3 536 3160 
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE MARIBOR Šentiljska cesta 128a 2000 Maribor +386 2 654 0300 
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE PTUJSKA CESTA Ptujska cesta 150 2116 Maribor +386 2 450 2660 
KAASS-AVTO Puhova ulica 12 2250 Ptuj +386 2 749 2259 
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AVTOHIŠA JURIČ Lackova ulica 3 2310 Slovenska Bistrica +386 2 843 0690 
AVTOHIŠA ČEPIN Pot v Lesje 1 3212 Vojnik +386 3 828 0160 
AVTOHIŠA STRAŠEK Spodnje Negonje 27d 3250 Rogaška Slatina +386 3 818 3230 
PSC PRAPROTNIK Šaleška cesta 15 3320 Velenje +386 3 898 3232 
AVTOHIŠA VRTAČ Delavska cesta 4 4000 Kranj +386 4 270 0200 
INTEGRAL AVTO Cesta maršala Tita 67 4270 Jesenice +386 4 583 3360 
STAVANJA, PE NOVA GORICA Industrijska cesta 4D 5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 338 4593 
STAVANJA Na logu 1 5220 Tolmin +386 5 380 0560 
MPI Vojkova 14 5280 Idrija +386 5 374 3207 
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE KOPER Ankaranska cesta 10 6000 Koper +386 5 611 6500 
AVTO SLAK, PE NOVO MESTO Kolodvorska ulica 4 8000 Novo mesto  +386 7 393 2999 
AVTOHIŠA BERUS Podbevškova 1 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 371 9800 
PAN JAN TREBNJE Obrtniška ulica 33 8210 Trebnje +386 7 346 0705 
AVTOLINE Bohoričeva 10 8270 Krško +386 7 490 2113 
FERDINAND POSEDI Tišinska ulica 29/c 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 538 1104 
 
TOYOTA     
TOYOTA CENTER, PE VIČ Tržaška cesta 132 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 200 7960 
TOYOTA CENTER, PE BTC Leskoškova 1 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 200 7900 
AC LOVŠE Jarška cesta 11 1230 Domžale +386 1 729 9000 
ŠTAJERSKI AVTO DOM Tržaška cesta 38 2000 Maribor +386 2 330 0519 
AH FURMAN Rogaška cesta 11a 2250 Ptuj +386 2 782 7621 
AC-FRI MOBIL Dečkova cesta 43    3000 Celje +386 3 425 6082 
AC LOVŠE, PE KRANJ Cesta Staneta Žagarja 65 b 4000 Kranj +386 4 280 9000 
GO-A COSMOS Industrijska cesta 9, Kromberk 5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 330 6070 
CENTER JEREB Polje 9b 6310 Izola +386 5 616 8005 
TPV AVTO Kandijska cesta 60 8000 Novo Mesto +386 7 391 8109 
POMURSKI AVTOCENTER Kroška ulica 58 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 530 1888 
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VOLVO     
MAXX AUTO Leskoškova 2 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 5843 205 
INTERCLASS CARS Gorjupova ulica 1 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 200 0945 
SUMMIT AVTO Flajšmanova 3 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 252 5200; 5133 
VOLVO CENTER MARIBOR - KMAG Zagrebška cesta 38 2000 Maribor +386 2 292 7850 
 
VOLKSWAGEN 

    

AC KONDOR Letališka cesta 9a 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 542 1180; 1182 
AUTODELTA Dunajska cesta 122 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 320 1230 
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE VEROVŠKOVA  Verovškova ulica 78 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 530 3600 
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE LJUBLJANA Bravničarjeva ulica 5 1000 Ljubljana +386 1 582 5300 
AVTO LOVŠE Jarška cesta 11 1230 Domžale +386 1 777 7000 
AVTO DEBEVC, PE TRZIN Ljubljanska 15a 1236 Trzin +386 1 564 4277; 4276 
AVTO CERAR Tkalska pot 6 1241 Kamnik +386 1 839 5040; 5039 
AVTOHIŠA MIHALIČ Št. Jurij 30 1290 Grosuplje +386 1 786 5351; 41 462 162 
JORAS CENTER Ob železnici 7 1310 Ribnica +386 1 836 9040; 1127 
AVTOCENTER ŠPAN Tržaška 547 1351 Brezovica pri Ljubljani +386 1 365 8080 
MALGAJ Gabrsko 30 1420 Trbovlje +386 3 563 3155 
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE MARIBOR Šentiljska cesta 128a 2000 Maribor +386 2 654 0300 
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE PTUJSKA CESTA Ptujska cesta 150 2000 Maribor +386 2 450 2660 
AVTO JARC Ptujska cesta 139 2000 Maribor +386 2 450 3400 
DOMINKO Zadružni trg 8 2251 Ptuj +386 2 788 1150 
AVTOHIŠA JURIČ Lackova ulica 3 2310 Slovenska Bistrica +386 2 843 0690 
AC PODRŽAVNIK Mariborska cesta 15 2366 Muta +386 2 876 1000 
AVTO ŠTALEKER Legenska cesta 42 2380 Slovenj Gradec +386 2 883 9530 
AVTOCENTER A2S Mariborska cesta 140 3000 Celje +386 3 425 4000 
AVTOHIŠA STRAŠEK Spodnje Negonje 27d 3250 Rogaška Slatina +386 3 818 3230 
AVTOHIŠA VRTAČ Delavska cesta 4, p.p.543 4000 Kranj +386 4 270 0231; 0230 
AVTOSERVIS PAULUS Partizanska cesta 23 4220 Škofja Loka +386 4 511 1480 



 

17 
 

     
     
     
     
INTEGRAL AVTO Cesta maršala Tita 67 4270 Jesenice +386 4 583 3372; 3373 
A.B.C. AVTO CENTER Industrijska cesta 3A 5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 330 2451 
AVTOMAG Vipavska cesta 16a 5000 Nova Gorica +386 5 335 7912; 7920 
STAVANJA Na Logu 1 5220 Tolmin +386 5 380 0550 
AVTO BATIČ Goriška 41 5270 Ajdovščina +386 5 365 8312; 8324 
MPI, IDRIJA Vojkova 14 5280 Idrija +386 5 374 3203 
PORSCHE INTER AUTO, PE KOPER Ankaranska cesta 10 6000 Koper +386 5 611 6500 
AVTOHIŠA BERUS Podbevškova 1 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 371 9811 
AVTO SLAK, PE NOVO MESTO Kolodvorska ulica 4 8000 Novo mesto +386 7 393 2999 
AVTO SLAK Obrtniška ulica 51 8210 Trebnje +386 7 348 1474 
RADANOVIČ BREŽICE D.O.O. IN MIHAEL RADANOVIČ S. P.  Černelčeva 5 8250 Brežice +386 7 499 2150 
FERDINAND POSEDI Tišinska ulica 29c 9000 Murska Sobota +386 2 538 1100; 528 1100 

 

 


